     Technical Data Sheet – Unshielded (YY) PVC Control Cable
1
© 2018 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described herein are subject to error or omission and to change without notice, and the listing of such information and
specifications does not ensure product availability. Belden provides the information and specifications herein on an "AS IS" basis, with no representations or warranties, whether express, statutory or implied. In no event will Belden be liable for any damages
(including consequential, indirect, incidental, special, punitive, or exemplary damages) whatsoever, even if Belden has been advised of the possibility of such damages, whether in an action under contract, negligence or any other theory, arising out of or in
connection with the use, or inability to use, the information or specifications described herein. All sales of Belden products are subject to Belden's standard terms and conditions of sale.

Weight (kg/km)
2X0.5 2 X0.5 2 0.5 4.8 31
3X0.5 3 X0.5 3 0.5 5.1 38
3G0.5 3 G0.5 3 0.5 5.1 38
4X0.5 4 X0.5 4 0.5 5.6 49
4G0.5 4 G0.5 4 0.5 5.6 49
5X0.5 5 X0.5 5 0.5 6.2 60
5G0.5 5 G0.5 5 0.5 6.2 60
6X0.5 6 X0.5 6 0.5 6.8 72
7X0.5 7 X0.5 7 0.5 6.8 75
7G0.5 7 G0.5 7 0.5 6.8 75
8X0.5 8 X0.5 8 0.5 7.8 87
9X0.5 9 X0.5 9 0.5 8.5 100
9G0.5 9 G0.5 9 0.5 8.5 100
10X0.5 10 X0.5 10 0.5 8.9 114
10G0.5 10 G0.5 10 0.5 8.9 114
12X0.5 12 X0.5 12 0.5 9.2 126
12G0.5 12 G0.5 12 0.5 9.2 126
14X0.5 14 X0.5 14 0.5 9.7 144
14G0.5 14 G0.5 14 0.5 9.7 144
16X0.5 16 X0.5 16 0.5 10.3 164
16G0.5 16 G0.5 16 0.5 10.3 164
18X0.5 18 X0.5 18 0.5 10.9 184
18G0.5 18 G0.5 18 0.5 10.9 184
20X0.5 20 X0.5 20 0.5 11.6 199
20G0.5 20 G0.5 20 0.5 11.6 199
21G0.5 21 G0.5 21 0.5 11.6 206
24X0.5 24 X0.5 24 0.5 12.9 244
25G0.5 25 G0.5 25 0.5 12.9 249
35G0.5 35 G0.5 35 0.5 14.9 340
2X0.75 2 X0.75 2 0.75 5.2 41
3X0.75 3 X0.75 3 0.75 5.6 51
3G0.75 3 G0.75 3 0.75 5.6 51
4X0.75 4 X0.75 4 0.75 6.2 63
4G0.75 4 G0.75 4 0.75 6.2 63
5X0.75 5 X0.75 5 0.75 6.8 78
5G0.75 5 G0.75 5 0.75 6.8 78
7X0.75 7 X0.75 7 0.75 7.5 99
7G0.75 7 G0.75 7 0.75 7.5 99
9X0.75 9 X0.75 9 0.75 9.4 132
9G0.75 9 G0.75 9 0.75 9.4 132
10X0.75 10 X0.75 10 0.75 9.8 150
10G0.75 10 G0.75 10 0.75 9.8 150
12X0.75 12 X0.75 12 0.75 10.2 167
12G0.75 12 G0.75 12 0.75 10.2 167
14X0.75 14 X0.75 14 0.75 10.8 191
     Technical Data Sheet – Unshielded (YY) PVC Control Cable
3
© 2018 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described herein are subject to error or omission and to change without notice, and the listing of such information and
specifications does not ensure product availability. Belden provides the information and specifications herein on an "AS IS" basis, with no representations or warranties, whether express, statutory or implied. In no event will Belden be liable for any damages
(including consequential, indirect, incidental, special, punitive, or exemplary damages) whatsoever, even if Belden has been advised of the possibility of such damages, whether in an action under contract, negligence or any other theory, arising out of or in
connection with the use, or inability to use, the information or specifications described herein. All sales of Belden products are subject to Belden's standard terms and conditions of sale.
Part Code Cable Description
No. of
Cores
Nom. Conductor
Size (mm2)
Nom. Cable
Diameter (mm)
Nom. Cable
Weight (kg/km)
14G0.75 14 G0.75 14 0.75 10.8 191
16X0.75 16 X0.75 16 0.75 11.4 214
16G0.75 16 G0.75 16 0.75 11.4 214
18X0.75 18 X0.75 18 0.75 12.1 243
18G0.75 18 G0.75 18 0.75 12.1 243
20X0.75 20 X0.75 20 0.75 12.8 263
20G0.75 20 G0.75 20 0.75 12.8 263
2X1.0 2 X1.0 2 1.0 5.6 49
3X1.0 3 X1.0 3 1.0 6.0 60
3G1.0 3 G1.0 3 1.0 6.0 60
4X1.0 4 X1.0 4 1.0 6.6 75

20X1.0 20 X1.0 20 1.0 13.7 316
20G1.0 20 G1.0 20 1.0 13.7 316
24X1.0 24 X1.0 24 1.0 15.3 388
2X1.5 2 X1.5 2 1.5 6.2 63
3X1.5 3 X1.5 3 1.5 6.6 79
3G1.5 3 G1.5 3 1.5 6.6 79
4X1.5 4 X1.5 4 1.5 7.3 99
4G1.5 4 G1.5 4 1.5 7.3 99
5X1.5 5 X1.5 5 1.5 8.1 124
5G1.5 5 G1.5 5 1.5 8.1 124
7X1.5 7 X1.5 7 1.5 8.9 159
7G1.5 7 G1.5 7 1.5 8.9 159
9X1.5 9 X1.5 9 1.5 11.2 211
9G1.5 9 G1.5 9 1.5 11.2 211
10X1.5 10 X1.5 10 1.5 11.7 240
10G1.5 10 G1.5 10 1.5 11.7 240
12X1.5 12 X1.5 12 1.5 12.2 269
12G1.5 12 G1.5 12 1.5 12.2 269
14X1.5 14 X1.5 14 1.5 12.9 317
     Technical Data Sheet – Unshielded (YY) PVC Control Cable
4
© 2018 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described herein are subject to error or omission and to change without notice, and the listing of such information and
specifications does not ensure product availability. Belden provides the information and specifications herein on an "AS IS" basis, with no representations or warranties, whether express, statutory or implied. In no event will Belden be liable for any damages
(including consequential, indirect, incidental, special, punitive, or exemplary damages) whatsoever, even if Belden has been advised of the possibility of such damages, whether in an action under contract, negligence or any other theory, arising out of or in
connection with the use, or inability to use, the information or specifications described herein. All sales of Belden products are subject to Belden's standard terms and conditions of sale.
Part Code Cable Description
No. of
Cores
Nom. Conductor
Size (mm2)
Nom. Cable
Diameter (mm)
Nom. Cable
Weight (kg/km)
14G1.5 14 G1.5 14 1.5 12.9 317
16X1.5 16 X1.5 16 1.5 13.6 360
16G1.5 16 G1.5 16 1.5 13.6 360
18X1.5 18 X1.5 18 1.5 14.4 404
18G1.5 18 G1.5 18 1.5 14.4 404
20X1.5 20 X1.5 20 1.5 15.3 428
20G1.5 20 G1.5 20 1.5 15.3 428
2X2.5 2 X2.5 2 2.5 7.7 96
3X2.5 3 X2.5 3 2.5 8.3 127
3G2.5 3 G2.5 3 2.5 8.3 127
4X2.5 4 X2.5 4 2.5 9.2 161
4G2.5 4 G2.5 4 2.5 9.2 161
5X2.5 5 X2.5 5 2.5 10.2 198
5G2.5 5 G2.5 5 2.5 10.2 198
7X2.5 7 X2.5 7 2.5 11.2 256
7G2.5 7 G2.5 7 2.5 11.2 256
9X2.5 9 X2.5 9 2.5 14.1 337
9G2.5 9 G2.5 9 2.5 14.1 337
10X2.5 10 X2.5 10 2.5 14.8 386
10G2.5 10 G2.5 10 2.5 14.8 386
12X2.5 12 X2.5 12 2.5 15.4 434
12G2.5 12 G2.5 12 2.5 15.4 434
14X2.5 14 X2.5 14 2.5 16.2 498
14G2.5 14 G2.5 14 2.5 16.2 498
16X2.5 16 X2.5 16 2.5 17.2 568
16G2.5 16 G2.5 16 2.5 17.2 568
18X2.5 18 X2.5 18 2.5 18.3 641
18G2.5 18 G2.5 18 2.5 18.3 641
19X2.5 19X2.5 19 2.5 18.3 659
19G2.5 19G2.5 19 2.5 18.3 659
20X2.5 20 X2.5 20 2.5 19.4 696
20G2.5 20 G2.5 20 2.5 19.4 696
2X4 2 X4 2 4 9.1 147
3X4 3 X4 3 4 9.8 192
3G4 3 G4 3 4 9.8 192
4X4 4 X4 4 4 10.9 247